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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 100 60 60 60 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 54 54 - - - -

PG [6 Years Program(s)] 30 30 30 30 30 30

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

201 74 275 273 2 0 123 126 0 0 0 249

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

24 6 30 27 3 0 17 9 1 0 0 25

PG [6 Year
Program(s)]

91 84 175 151 23 1 84 72 0 0 0 156

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 60 54 2016-17 2 2018-19 31 11 150000(one lakh fifty
thousand)

14

2016-17 60 60 2017-18 2 2019-20 28 14 210000(two lakh ten
thousand)

13

2017-18 60 58 2018-19 5 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 56 5 2018-19 5 4 64000(sixty four
thousand)

0



2018-19 54 7 2019-20 7 5 90000(ninety
thousand)

0

2019-20 54 11 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 30 30 2018-19 30 17 340000(three lakh
fourty thousand)

3

2014-15 30 30 2019-20 29 18 450000(four lakh fifty
thousand)

3

2015-16 30 30 2020-21 30 20 500000(five lakh) 4

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 5

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 5 2 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 229473 (Two lakhs twenty nine thousands four hundred and
seventy three)

200822 (Two lakhs eight hundred and twenty two) 271577 (Two lakhs seventy one thousands five hundred and
seventy seven)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero) 984683 (Nine lakhs eighty four thousands six hundred and
eighty three)

1349766 (Thirteen lakhs forty nine thousands seven hundreds
and sixty six)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

3216011 (Thirty two lakhs sixteen thousands eleven) 2173868 (Twenty one lakhs seventy three thousands eight
hundred and sixty eight)

8119527 (Eighty one lakhs nineteen thousands five
hundredand twenty seven)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure



Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 18741620 (One crore eighty seven lakhs forty one thousands
six hundred and twenty)

20680633 (Two crore sixty lakhs eighty thousand six hundred
and thirty three)

14628471 (One crore fourty six lakhs twenty eight thousand
four hundred and seventy one)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

15470765 (One crore fifty four lakhs seventy thousands seven
hundred and sixty five)

25548984 (Two crore fifty five lakhs forty eight thousand nine
hundred and eighty four)

14460808 (One crore fourty four lakhs sixty thousand eight
hundred and eight)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 350000 (Three lakh fifty thousands) 302000 (Three lakh two thousands)

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 4 3 2

Total no. of Client Organizations 4 3 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 200000 200000 100000

Amount Received in Words Two lakh Two lakh One lakh

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 V GANESAN 53 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 296 Yes 30-09-2009 -- Regular

2 V S SARAVANAN 50 Other Male Ph.D 287 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

3 T P SUGUMAR 57 Professor Male M.Sc. 381 Yes 01-02-1993 -- Regular



4 V RAJESH 46 Professor Male Ph.D 293 Yes 06-04-2017 -- Regular

5 P SIVAKUMAR 49 Professor Male Ph.D 281 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

6 S MANOKARAN 49 Professor Male Ph.D 221 Yes 03-12-2008 -- Regular

7 V R RAVIKUMAR 45 Professor Male Ph.D 257 Yes 14-12-2001 -- Regular

8 S ALLIMALARKODI 54 Professor Female Ph.D 227 Yes 07-08-2010 -- Regular

9 S JAYASEELAN 42 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 198 No 06-10-2016 11-01-2022 Regular

10 S RAJARAJAN 41 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 171 No 02-04-2012 19-01-2022 Regular

11 G SUMITHRA 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 162 Yes 08-07-2013 -- Regular

12  P NIRMALA 44 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 203 Yes 01-10-2012 -- Regular

13 P ROYAL FRANK 34 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 111 Yes 01-10-2012 -- Regular

14 H RAJAMATHANKY 47 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 82 Yes 01-11-2013 -- Regular

15 P V HEMALATHA 45 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 111 Yes 19-08-2015 -- Regular

16 A YOGARAJ 46 Lecturer Male M. Phil 38 Yes 20-12-2017 -- Regular

17 THAMARAIKAVI 30 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 41 Yes 01-02-2018 -- Regular

18 VINOTHKUMAR S P 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

19 ARYA MS 27 Lecturer Female M. Pharm 40 Yes 22-10-2018 -- Regular

20 ANANDHI B 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 45 Yes 29-10-2018 -- Regular

21 R NATARAJAN 50 Professor Male Ph.D 304 Yes 24-10-2018 -- Regular

22 P R RADHIKA 53 Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 12-11-2018 -- Regular

23 SEKAR G 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 137 Yes 25-01-2019 -- Regular

24 VINODHINI N 26 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 34 Yes 12-11-2018 -- Regular

25 K GOMATHI 26 Other Female M.LISc 38 Yes 01-06-2018 -- Regular

26 JAMBULINGAM M 47 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 160 Yes 18-07-2019 -- Regular

27 SARANYA M V 36 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 135 Yes 26-02-2020 -- Regular

28 SUBA GEETHA A 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 149 Yes 07-02-2022 -- Regular

29 KRISHNA KUMAR
D

39 Professor Male Ph.D 170 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

30 Paramasivam
Suresh Kumar

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 170 Yes 14-07-2021 -- Regular

31 PRANESH
BHEEMAN

24 Lecturer Male M. Pharm 2 Yes 12-07-2021 -- Regular

32 SMITHA SARAH
THAMBI

40 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 51 Yes 28-06-2021 -- Regular

33 Vanitha Suresh
Kumar

38 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 75 Yes 14-07-2021 -- Regular

34 P JAYAPRABHA 42 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 212 No 01-09-2005 02-06-2020 Regular



35 DINESH KUMAR R 28 Lecturer Male Doctor of Pharmacy 37 No 15-10-2018 30-11-2021 Regular

36 SIVAKUMAR P 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 171 No 23-03-2019 30-10-2021 Regular

37 INDHU MATHY P 24 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 26 No 01-08-2019 13-08-2021 Regular

38 S DANIEL CEPHAS 49 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 133 Yes 23-10-2021 -- Regular

39 ANANDKUMAR
SENGODAN

36 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 157 Yes 25-08-2021 -- Regular


